Huawei S5720-SI Series
Switches Product Brochure
mail@mytel.pro 8 (812) 927-57-27 MYTEL.PRO/HUAWEImail@mytel.pro 8 (812) 927-57-27 MYTEL.PRO/HUAWEI
mail@mytel.pro 8 (812) 927-57-27 MYTEL.PRO/HUAWEI
S5720-28X-SI-AC
S5720-28X-SI-DC
S5720-28X-PWR-SI-AC

S5720-52X-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 150W
DC power supply)
Ordering Information
10
S5720-52X-PWR-SI-AC
S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports,4 10 Gig
SFP+,with 500W AC power)
S5720-52X-PWR-SI-DC
S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig
SFP+,with 650W DC power)
S5720-52X-PWR-SI-ACF
S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports,4 10 Gig
SFP+,with 1150W AC power supply)
S5720S-28P-SI-AC S5720S-28P-SI-AC(24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 Gig SFP,AC 110/220V)
S5720S-28X-SI-AC S5720S-28X-SI-AC(24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 10 Gig SFP+,AC 110/220V)
S5720S-28X-SI-DC S5720S-28X-SI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, DC)
S5720S-52P-SI-AC S5720S-52P-SI-AC(48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 Gig SFP,AC 110/220V)
S5720S-52X-SI-AC S5720S-52X-SI-AC(48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 10 Gig SFP+,AC 110/220V)
S5720S-52X-SI-DC
S5720S-52X-SI-DC(S5720S-52X-SI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig
SFP+, DC)
mail@mytel.pro 8 (812) 927-57-27 MYTEL.PRO/HUAWEI
Models Product Description